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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 9 - 24KC Bowl
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Team High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Avg HDCP Game Sers
1 9 15 Great Balls of Fire 293 187 20415 541 100 614 2299
2 22 11 Racers 291 189 20593 537 103 631 2391
3 19 5 Team 5 290 190 21032 625 39 719 2685
4 14 1 Team 1 281 199 21142 658 3 738 2742
5 12 9 Team 9 281 199 20532 539 102 612 2274
6 11 2 Tricklers 279 201 21335 652 12 726 2748
7 23 3 Team 3 259 221 21279 649 13 770 2761
8 13 16 Team 16 240 240 20664 533 107 661 2201
9 24 8 Arsenal Pro Shop 238 242 20688 580 70 655 2439

10 16 4 Chasing Corners 218 262 20223 519 119 616 2173
11 21 7 TCB 213 267 21019 595 53 688 2542
12 10 6 Team 6 211 269 20608 589 58 728 2525
13 15 14 MADOG MAFOS 200 280 20250 464 164 551 2030
14 17 12 S M J 199 281 20342 527 112 625 2334
15 18 13 Help 189 291 20148 450 177 533 1916
16 20 10 Team 10 154 326 19622 547 95 555 2137

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
   Set 1

17-18 Team 16 715 634 2623 36 <---> Arsenal Pro Shop 708 584 2619 25
23-24 MADOG MAFOS 688 678 2710 32 <---> Team 5 645 748 2653 34
21-22 Team 10 661 602 2561 18 <---> Tricklers 684 705 2713 28
9-10 Team 9 685 717 2694 26 <---> TCB 748 715 2782 31
-1-0 Chasing Corners 561 640 2434 16 <---> Team 6 687 679 2625 40

15-16 Team 3 551 667 2451 20 <---> Team 1 689 677 2762 54
13-14 S M J 591 592 2411 18 <---> Great Balls of Fire 580 623 2479 36
15-16 Racers 666 705 2608 49 <---> Help 626 650 2565 17

   Set 2
-1-0 Chasing Corners 616 617 2434 16 <---> Team 3 625 608 2451 20

21-22 S M J 623 605 2411 18 <---> Racers 629 608 2608 49
13-14 MADOG MAFOS 644 700 2710 32 <---> Help 712 577 2565 17
9-10 Team 16 595 679 2623 36 <---> Great Balls of Fire 611 665 2479 36

17-18 Tricklers 688 636 2713 28 <---> Team 1 690 706 2762 54
23-24 Arsenal Pro Shop 661 666 2619 25 <---> TCB 612 707 2782 31
11-12 Team 10 657 641 2561 18 <---> Team 9 703 589 2694 26
15-16 Team 6 591 668 2625 40 <---> Team 5 589 671 2653 34

Lane Assignments
9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk09  06/20  15-  6   2-  9  16-  1  14-  4  12- 13   5- 10   7- 11   3-  8
Games 3 & 4  14-  8  13-  7  12-  4   6-  1  16-  9   3- 11   2-  5  10- 15

Wk10  06/27  10-  1   5- 16   9-  6   8- 12   4-  7   2- 15  13-  3  11- 14
Games 3 & 4  12-  2   3-  6   7- 10  11-  9   5-  8  16- 14   4- 15   1- 13

Important Messages

Fees for the last two weeks of bowling are due by Week #10

Fall league schedules are now available -- sign up early

Last Week's Top Scores

Men Scratch Game 279 Mike Schuler 278 Chill Goodall II 278 Bill Reed
Scratch Series 963 Mike Schuler 948 Wes Edwards 945 Michael VonDerBruegge

Handicap Game 302 Chill Goodall II 280 Bill Reed 279 Mike Schuler
Handicap Series 969 William Schlicht 963 Mike Schuler 948 Wes Edwards
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Women Scratch Game 238 Trish Reed 179 Anne Phillips
Scratch Series 809 Trish Reed 657 Anne Phillips

Handicap Game 272 Trish Reed 230 Anne Phillips
Handicap Series 945 Trish Reed 861 Anne Phillips

Season High Scores

Men Scratch Series 1016 Adan Garcia 1011 Wes Edwards 983 Mike Schuler
983 Russ Edwards

Scratch Game 298 Steven Stidham 289 Drew Collins IV 280 Rick Weisbach
Handicap Series 1053 Lee Merrick 1048 Gene Reyes 1008 Mark Kline
Handicap Game 302 Keith Freed 302 Chill Goodall II 286 Joseph Waite Jr

Women Scratch Series 809 Trish Reed
Scratch Game 202 Anne Phillips

Individual High Averages
Men 232.06 Mike Schuler 226.44 Wes Edwards 225.10 Adan Garcia
Women 183.34 Trish Reed 161.22 Anne Phillips

High Individual Match Points
Men 66 Mike Schuler 65 Jason Jones 65 Ben Martin
Women 54 Trish Reed 42 Anne Phillips

Team Rosters
Lane 9 - 15 - Great Balls of Fire   HDCP=100  Avg=541

High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Dan Rold 5416 3 2 169 4 3 202 719 243 873 60.0
Ben Martin 4618 2 8 164 4 7 223 724 273 924 65.0
Rick L. Weisbach 6673 3 2 208 1 0 280 890 268 910 48.0

Lane 10 - 6 - Team 6   HDCP=58  Avg=589
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Mark E. Kline 5918 2 8 211 7 278 976 276 1008 36.0
Keith T. Freed 5417 2 8 193 2 2 280 853 302 914 35.0
Jeromy Jones 2963 1 6 185 2 9 257 770 242 866 32.0

Lane 11 - 2 - Tricklers   HDCP=12  Avg=652
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Rick D. Thurber 5324 2 4 221 0 258 968 258 968 45.0
Dave D. Ellston 5752 2 8 205 1 2 259 897 274 957 42.0
Wes Edwards 7246 3 2 226 0 290 1011 290 1011 58.0

Lane 12 - 9 - Team 9   HDCP=102  Avg=539
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Raymond K. Harrel 5619 3 2 175 3 8 215 766 246 926 64.0
William J. Schlicht 5765 3 2 180 3 4 236 821 260 969 63.0
Tracy L. Cauley 5908 3 2 184 3 0 253 797 266 913 44.0

Lane 13 - 16 - Team 16   HDCP=107  Avg=533
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Kenny D. Baker 4178 2 4 174 3 9 213 743 236 867 44.0
Joseph L. Waite Jr 4726 2 8 168 4 4 238 759 286 943 38.0
Steven A. Stidham 6112 3 2 191 2 4 298 820 325 928 56.0

Lane 14 - 1 - Team 1   HDCP=3  Avg=658
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Michael W. VonDerBruegge 5348 2 4 222 0 259 945 261 945 54.0
Richard L. Crocker 7069 3 2 220 0 267 922 267 917 65.0
Joe N. Bush 6922 3 2 216 3 257 928 259 968 50.0

Lane 15 - 14 - MADOG MAFOS   HDCP=164  Avg=464
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
John C. Sampel 4921 3 2 153 5 6 207 685 250 917 54.0
Junior Sampel 3823 2 4 159 5 1 201 695 256 915 42.0
James R. Sampel 4886 3 2 152 5 7 197 701 257 941 32.0

Lane 16 - 4 - Chasing Corners   HDCP=119  Avg=519
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Doug Hayes 4503 2 8 160 5 1 198 719 243 832 53.0
Anne P. Phillips 5159 3 2 161 5 0 202 720 245 932 42.0
Rick Whitman 5561 2 8 198 1 8 250 887 245 866 37.0

Lane 17 - 12 - S M J   HDCP=112  Avg=527
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Scott J. Van Meter 4003 2 8 142 6 6 193 646 257 902 34.0
Michael W. Sunday 6351 3 2 198 1 8 244 893 255 902 46.0
John R. Bialek 5996 3 2 187 2 8 246 785 274 884 33.0

Lane 18 - 13 - Help   HDCP=177  Avg=450
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Ethan J. Wolf 4083 2 8 145 6 3 235 690 248 852 27.0
Jacob R. Lawson 3975 3 2 124 8 1 187 593 272 933 32.0
Gary L. Lane 5082 2 8 181 3 3 223 824 262 980 46.0

Lane 19 - 5 - Team 5   HDCP=39  Avg=625
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Gene Reyes 6433 3 2 201 1 6 268 980 285 1048 63.0
Mike C. Schuler 7426 3 2 232 0 287 983 287 983 66.0
Austin K. Allen 3087 1 6 192 2 3 247 856 200 737 29.0

Lane 20 - 10 - Team 10   HDCP=95  Avg=547
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Jimmy A. Barnes Sr 1617 8 202 1 5 276 902 12.0
Frank Reyes 3016 2 0 150 5 9 191 680 240 924 30.0
Josh Bemiss 3919 2 0 195 2 1 268 859 241 794 44.0

Lane 21 - 7 - TCB   HDCP=53  Avg=595
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Trish Reed 5867 3 2 183 3 1 238 809 272 945 54.0
Chill Goodall II 6183 3 2 193 2 2 278 816 302 912 39.0
Bill Reed 7009 3 2 219 0 278 917 280 925 40.0

Lane 22 - 11 - Racers   HDCP=103  Avg=537
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Fred J. Murphy 5046 3 2 157 5 3 204 723 250 885 50.0
Lee Merrick 5813 3 2 181 3 3 231 889 272 1053 58.0
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Lane 23 - 3 - Team 3   HDCP=13  Avg=649
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Billy Whitworth 6543 3 2 204 1 3 256 866 257 876 42.0
Drew J. Collins IV 7045 3 2 220 0 289 971 300 1015 61.0
Adan A. Garcia 4502 2 0 225 0 279 1016 281 1024 52.0

Lane 24 - 8 - Arsenal Pro Shop   HDCP=70  Avg=580
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Jason D. Jones 5445 3 2 170 4 2 211 729 258 905 65.0
Michael D. Gonzalez 5236 2 8 187 2 8 227 848 255 900 38.0
Russ Edwards 7163 3 2 223 0 278 983 278 983 51.0

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Mark D. Burnau Sr 198 18 1586 8 246 816 192 235 161 182 770 822
Victoria M. Burnau 165 46 662 4 219 662 0 0
Paul D. Burnett 210 8 1682 8 236 890 236 223 206 225 890 962
Andy J. Collins III 199 17 796 4 216 796 0 0
John Crocker 201 16 807 4 232 807 0 0
Earl Davis 180 34 720 4 206 720 0 0
Bryan K. Goebel 222 0 1777 8 257 902 0 0
Don Nichols II 190 25 761 4 205 761 0 0
Cynthia A. Reyes bk190 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tony M. Rojas 123 82 1982 16 165 530 227 771 0 0
Chris Santoyo 169 43 678 4 182 678 0 0

High Match Points: Regular Team Members

z    Division 1: Enter Div Label
Points Points

Name Won Name Won
Mike C. Schuler 66.0
Jason D. Jones 65.0
Ben Martin 65.0
Richard L. Crocker 65.0
Raymond K. Harrel 64.0
Gene Reyes 63.0
William J. Schlicht 63.0
Drew J. Collins IV 61.0
Dan Rold 60.0
Lee Merrick 58.0
Wes Edwards 58.0
Steven A. Stidham 56.0
Michael W. VonDerBruegge 54.0
John C. Sampel 54.0
Trish Reed 54.0
Doug Hayes 53.0
Dennis L. Scott 53.0
Adan A. Garcia 52.0
Russ Edwards 51.0
Fred J. Murphy 50.0
Joe N. Bush 50.0
Rick L. Weisbach 48.0
Michael W. Sunday 46.0
Gary L. Lane 46.0

Rick D. Thurber 45.0
Kenny D. Baker 44.0
Josh Bemiss 44.0
Tracy L. Cauley 44.0
Billy Whitworth 42.0
Junior Sampel 42.0
Anne P. Phillips 42.0
Dave D. Ellston 42.0
Bill Reed 40.0
Chill Goodall II 39.0
Joseph L. Waite Jr 38.0
Michael D. Gonzalez 38.0
Rick Whitman 37.0
Mark E. Kline 36.0
Keith T. Freed 35.0
Scott J. Van Meter 34.0
John R. Bialek 33.0
James R. Sampel 32.0
Jacob R. Lawson 32.0
Jeromy Jones 32.0
Frank Reyes 30.0
Austin K. Allen 29.0
Ethan J. Wolf 27.0
Jimmy A. Barnes Sr 12.0
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